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KINDERGARTEN

STUDENT'S BOOKS

Happy Hearts Starter 1/ 2 S'S Pack 1 (SB + Stickers + Press outs) 36 lei
Happy Hearts Starter 1/ 2 S'S Pack 2 (SB + Songs CD + DVD PAL + Press outs + Stickers) 46 lei
Hello Happy Rhymes SB 21 lei
Hello Happy Rhymes S'S Pack (SB + Multi-ROM) 43 lei
Happy Rhymes 1/ 2 SB 21 lei
Happy Rhymes 1/ 2 S'S Pack (SB+CD+DVD PAL) 43 lei

Happy Hearts Starter / 1/ 2 Teacher's Bag (TB, SB + Stickers + press out + optional units,
Songs CD, DVD, AB, story cards, flashcards, class CDs, 8 posters, interactive poster,

Teacher's Resource CD-ROM, Multi-Rom, Stamp, Kenny the cat puppet) 397 lei
ACTIVITY BOOKS

Happy Hearts 1/2 AB 21 lei
PREP-GRADE

STUDENT'S BOOKS

Welcome Starter a/ b SB 26 lei
Happy Hearts 2 S'S Pack 1 (SB + Stickers + Press outs + Optional units) 36 lei
Happy Hearts 2 S'S Pack 2 (SB + Multi-ROM + Optional units) 46 lei
Happy Rhymes 2 SB 21 lei
Happy Rhymes 2 S'S Pack (SB + Audio CD + DVD PAL + Optional units) 43 lei
Letterfun SB 29 lei
Phonics 1a/1b with cross-platform application 47 lei
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ACTIVITY BOOKS
Welcome Starter a/ b — AB

Happy Hearts 2 AB

PRIMARY STUDENTS (grade 1-4)

STUDENT'S BOOKS

Fairyland 1 A/B / Fairyland 2 A/B / Fairyland 3 A/B SB + digital book Romanian Edition
Fairyland 4 SB (International Edition)

Fairyland 4 S'S Pack International Edition (SB + CD/DVD)

Set Sail 1/2/3/4

Welcome 1/2

Smileys 1/2 /3 /4 SB

WORKBOOKS & GRAMMAR BOOKS

Fairyland 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook
Fairyland 3 / 4 Vocabulary & Grammar

Set Sail 1/2/3/4 Workbook
Set Sail 3/4 Grammar & Vocabulary

Welcome 1/2 Workbook

Smileys 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook
Smileys 2/ 3/ 4 Vocabulary & Grammar

OPTIONAL CLASSES
Fun with English Pupil's Pack 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5/ 6 (SB + Multi-ROM)
Skills Builder Starters 1/ 2 SB REVISED

Skills Builder Movers 1/ 2 SB REVISED
Skills Builder Flyers 1/2 SB REVISED

19 lei

21 lei

25 lei
43 lei
63 lei
33 lei
35 lei

40 lei

35 lei
40 lei

27 lei
34 lei

26 lei

30 lei
31 lei

49 lei

33 lei
45 lei
44 lei



The Express Picture Dictionary for young learners SB
The Express Picture Dictionary for young learners Workbook

Gymnasium (GRADE 5-8)
STUDENT'S BOOKS

Enterprise 1/ 2/ 3/ Plus/4 (L1)
Upstream Beginner/ Elementary/ Pre-Intermediate/ B1+ (L1)
Click On Starter (L2, grade 5)
Click On 1/2/ 3/ 4 (L1, L2)
Access 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 (L1)
Blockbuster 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ (L2)
Welcome 3 (L1)

Fairyland 5/ 6 (L1)

Spark 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 (L1)(' :

On Screen B1+

Prime Time 1/2/3/4

WORKBOOKS & GRAMMAR BOOKS

Enterprise 1/ 2/ 3/ Plus/ 4 Workbook
Enterprise 1/ 2/ 3/ Plus/ 4 Grammar

Upstream Beginner/ Elementary/ Pre-Intermediate/ B1+ Workbook

Click On Starter Workbook

Click On 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook

Access 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook

Access 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Grammar

Blockbuster 1/2/3 Workbook

Blockbuster 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook & Grammar

Welcome 3 Workbook

Fairyland 5/ 6 Workbook

Fairyland 5/ 6 Vocabulary & Grammar Practice
Spark 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook :
Spark 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Grammar (

On Screen B1+Workbook & Grammar 3
Prime Time 1/2/3/4 Workbook & Grammar
Grammarway without answers 1/2
Grammarway without answers 3/4
Grammarway with answers 1/2

44 lei
26 lei

43 lei
45 lei
43 lej
43 lei
45 lgj
45 lej
35 lei
43 lei
45 lei
55 lei
55 lei

27 lei
30 lei
30 lei
19 lei
27 lei
33 lei
30 lei
23 lei
35 lei
26 lei
35 lei
40 lei
35 lei
30 lei
43 lei
35 lei
35 lei
42 lei
45 lei

Grammarway with answer 3/4
Grammar Targets 1/2/3
It's Grammar Time 1/2
It's Grammar Time 3/4

OPTIONAL CLASSES

Reading & Writing Targets 1/ 2/ 3
Practice Tests for the KET/ PET
KET / PET for Schools Practice Tests

HIGH SCHOOL (GRADE 9-12)
STUDENT'S BOOKS

Upstream Pre-Intermediate (L2, L3)

Upstream Intermediate / Upper-Intermediate / Advanced / Proficiency (L1, L2) OLD
Upstream Intermediate/ Upper-Intermediate/ Advanced REVISED 2015

Click On2/3/4 (L2,L3)

Enterprise 2/ Plus/ 4 ( N

Wishes B2.1/B2.2 REVISED 2015 ‘A=

On Screen B2 / B2+ (L1) REVISED 2015 .

Prime Time 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5 ¥

WORKBOOKS

Upstream Pre-Intermediate Workbook

Upstream Intermediate / Upper-Intermediate / Advanced / Proficiency Workbook OLD
Upstream Intermediate / Upper-Intermediate / Advaneed Workbook REVISED 2015
Wishes B2.1/ B2.2 Workbook REVISED 2015 (

Click On 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook

Enterprise 2/ Plus/ 4 Workbook

Enterprise 2/ Plus/ 4 Grammar Book

On Screen B2/ B2+ Workbook & Grammar REVISED 2015

Prime Time 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5 Workbook & Grammar

OPTIONAL CLASSES

FCE Use of English 1/2REVISED 2015
FCE for Schools Practice Tests REVISED 2015

53 lei
35 lei
45 lei
55 lei

33 lei
45 lei
45 lei

45 lei
45 lei
48 lei
43 lei
43 lei
55 lei
55 lei
55 lei

30 lei
32 lei
35 lei
40 lei
27 lei
27 lei
30 lei
43 lei
35 lei

58 lei
45 lei



CAE Practice Tests REVISED 2015

Successful Writing Intermediate/Upper-Intermediate/Proficiency
Advanced Grammar and Vocabulary

A Good Turn of Phrase - Idioms / Phrasal Verbs

Pathways to Literature (SB + AUDIO CD + DVD) (/ - :
READERS

Graded Readers

Primary CLIL Readers with cross-platform application

Secondary CLIL Readers with cross-platform application

65 lei

53 lei

60 lei

29 lei

101 lei

19 lei

35 lei

43 lei

EARLY PRIMARY READERS FOR KINDERGARTEN AND PREP - GRADE

The Ugly Duckling

The Town Mouse & The Country Mouse
Goldilocks and the Three Bears

The Little Red Hen

Henry Hippo

Three Billy Goats Gruff

Jack & the Beanstalk

The Toy Soldier

The Giant Turnip

PRIMARY READERS

STORYTIME - STAGE 1

The Lion & the Mouse

The Hare & the Tortoise

The Wild Swans

The Shepherd Boy & the Wolf
Little Red Riding Hood

Snow White & the 7 Dwarfs
Chicken Licken

Anna & the Dolphin
Merry Christmas

STORYTIME - STAGE 2
The Ant & The Cricket
New Patches for Old
Hansel & Gretel

The Wolf & the Little Kids
The Father & his Sons
The Little Mermaid

Puss in Boots

Cinderella

The Story of Santa Claus
Rapunzel (reader + Audio CD + DVD)

STORYTIME - STAGE 3
The Nightingale & the Rose
ATrip to the Rainforest

The Frog Princess

The Cracow Dragon

A Mirror a Carpet & a Lemon
Sleeping Beauty

The Ghost

Aladdin & the Magic Lamp
The Emperor's New Clothes
The Shoemaker & his Guest

LOWER & UPPER SECONDARY

READERS

Level 1

Alice's Adventures in Wonderland
Peter Pan

The Fisherman & the Fish

White Fang

Black Beauty

The Selfish Giant

Beauty and the Beast

Journey to the Centre of the Earth
Simon Decker & the Secret Formula




Blackbeard's Treasure

20,000 Leagues under the Sea
Robin Hood

Oliver Twist

The Snow Queen

Level 2

The Wizard of Oz
Sivka-Burka

Oliver Twist

Hampton House

The Happy Prince

The Prince and the Pauper
Perseus and Andromeda
The Last of the Mohicans
Swan Lake

A Christmas Carol

Dr. Jekyll & Mr. Hyde
Robinson Crusoe

Around the World in 80 Days
The Speckled Band
Treasure Island

The Hound of the Baskervilles
The Mysterious Island

A Midsummer Night's Dream

Level 3

The Canterville Ghost
The Wind in the Willows
The Stone Flower
David Copperfield
Mowgli

The Lost World
Excalibur

Frankenstein

The Golden Stone Saga
Life Exchange

The Blue Scarab
Huckleberry Finn

The Prisoner of Zenda

The Creeping Man
Romeo and Juliet
The Time Machine

Level 4

Pygmalion

Jane Eyre

Little Women

The Portrait of Dorian Gray
Moby Dick

Orpheus Descending
Count Vlad

The Golden Stone Saga |l
Death Squad

Macbeth

Kidnapped

Great Expectations

A Christmas Carol

Level 5

The Merchant of Venice
The Phantom of the Opera
Good Wives

The Man in the Iron Mask

Level 6

Hamlet

Pride & Prejudice

A Tale of Two Cities
Wuthering Heights

The Man in the Iron Mask

Discover Our Amazing World - Secondary
CLIL Readers

The 7 Wonders of the Ancient World (Reader Reader + Cross-Platform
Application)

The Bottlenose Dolphin (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)
Alligators (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

The Loggerhead (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

The Octupus (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

The Polar Bear (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

Worms (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

The Hammerhead Shark (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)
Aboriginal Australians (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)
The Great White Shark (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)
The Tiger Shark (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

Gharial Crocodiles (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

The Maori People (Reader + MULTI-ROM)

The Humpback Whale (Reader + MULTI-ROM)

The Amazon Rainforest Il (Reader + MULTI-ROM)

EXPLORE our WORLD with Primary (
CLIL Readers *

Baby Animals (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

Animal Camouflage (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

Let's Celebrate! (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

The Solar System (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

The Age of the Dinosaurs (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

