Express Publishing Special Offer for the School Year 2015-2016

KINDERGARTEN

STUDENT'S BOOKS

Happy Hearts Starter 1/ 2 S'S Pack 1 (SB + Stickers + Press outs) Happy Hearts Starter 1/ 2 S'S Pack 2 (SB + Songs CD + DVD PAL + Press outs + Stickers)	36 lei 46 lei
Hello Happy Rhymes SB Hello Happy Rhymes S'S Pack (SB + Multi-ROM)	21 lei 43 lei
Happy Rhymes 1/ 2 SB Happy Rhymes 1/ 2 S'S Pack (SB+CD+DVD PAL)	21 lei 43 lei
Happy Hearts Starter / 1 / 2 Teacher's Bag (TB, SB + Stickers + press out + optional units, Songs CD, DVD, AB, story cards, flashcards, class CDs, 8 posters, interactive poster, Teacher's Resource CD-ROM, Multi-Rom, Stamp, Kenny the cat puppet)	397 lei
ACTIVITY BOOKS	
Happy Hearts 1/2 AB	21 lei
PREP-GRADE	
STUDENT'S BOOKS	
Welcome Starter a/ b SB	26 lei
Happy Hearts 2 S'S Pack 1 (SB + Stickers + Press outs + Optional units) Happy Hearts 2 S'S Pack 2 (SB + Multi-ROM + Optional units)	36 lei 46 lei
Happy Rhymes 2 SB Happy Rhymes 2 S'S Pack (SB + Audio CD + DVD PAL + Optional units)	21 lei 43 lei
Letterfun SB Phonics 1a/1b with cross-platform application	29 lei 47 lei

ACTIVITY BOOKS

	Welcome Starter a/ b – AB	19 lei
	Happy Hearts 2 AB	21 lei
	PRIMARY STUDENTS (grade 1-4)	
	STUDENT'S BOOKS	
	Fairyland 1 A/B / Fairyland 2 A/B / Fairyland 3 A/B SB + digital book Romanian Edition Fairyland 4 SB (International Edition) Fairyland 4 S'S Pack International Edition (SB + CD/DVD)	25 lei 43 lei 63 lei
	Set Sail 1/2/3/4	33 lei
	Welcome 1/2	35 lei
	Smileys 1/2 /3 / 4 SB	40 lei
	WORKBOOKS & GRAMMAR BOOKS	
	Fairyland 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook Fairyland 3 / 4 Vocabulary & Grammar	35 lei 40 lei
	Set Sail 1/2/3/4 Workbook Set Sail 3/4 Grammar & Vocabulary	27 lei 34 lei
	Welcome 1/2 Workbook	26 lei
	Smileys 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook Smileys 2/ 3/ 4 Vocabulary & Grammar	30 lei 31 lei
	OPTIONAL CLASSES	
	Fun with English Pupil's Pack 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5/ 6 (SB + Multi-ROM)	49 lei
	Skills Builder Starters 1/ 2 SB REVISED Skills Builder Movers 1/ 2 SB REVISED Skills Builder Flyers 1/ 2 SB REVISED	33 lei 45 lei 44 lei
-		

UniScan

Express Publishing

The Express Picture Dictionary for young learners SB The Express Picture Dictionary for young learners Workbook

Gymnasium (GRADE 5-8)

STUDENT'S BOOKS

Enterprise 1/2/3/Plus/4 (L1)	
Upstream Beginner/ Elementary/ Pre-Interme	ediate/ B1+ (L1)
Click On Starter (L2, grade 5)	
Click On 1/2/3/4 (L1, L2)	회사회원님은 이상 환영은 물건을 받는 것이 없다.
Access 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 (L1)	
Blockbuster 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ (L2)	
Welcome 3 (L1)	
Fairyland 5/ 6 (L1)	States and the second states in the
Spark 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 (L1)	
On Screen B1+	
Prime Time 1/2/3/4	四时间的 法公司 电路中 中下

WORKBOOKS & GRAMMAR BOOKS

Enterprise 1/ 2/ 3/ Plus/ 4 Workbook Enterprise 1/ 2/ 3/ Plus/ 4 Grammar Upstream Beginner/ Elementary/ Pre-Intermediate/ B1+ Workbook Click On Starter Workbook Access 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook Access 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook Access 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Grammar Blockbuster 1/2/3 Workbook Blockbuster 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook & Grammar Welcome 3 Workbook Fairyland 5/ 6 Workbook Fairyland 5/ 6 Vocabulary & Grammar Practice Spark 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 Grammar	
On Screen B1+ Workbook & Grammar	
Prime Time 1/2/3/4 Workbook & Grammar	222.1
Grammarway without answers 1/2	的日
Grammarway without answers 3/4	
Grammarway with answers 1/2	

2

44 lei Grammarway with answer 3/4 26 lei Gramn It's Gra

43 lei

45 lei

43 lei 43 lei

45 lei 45 lei 35 lei

43 lei 45 lei

55 lei

55 lei

27 lei

30 lei

30 lei 19 lei

27 lei 33 lei 30 lei 23 lei 35 lei 26 lei 35 lei 40 lei 35 lei 30 lei 43 lei 35 lei

35 lei 42 lei

45 lei

Grammar Targets 1/2/3	
It's Grammar Time 1/2	new
It's Grammar Time 3/4	y

OPTIONAL CLASSES

Reading & Writing Targets 1/2/3	
Practice Tests for the KET/ PET	
KET / PET for Schools Practice Tests	

53 lei 35 lei 45 lei 55 lei

33 lei 45 lei 45 lei

HIGH SCHOOL (GRADE 9-12)

STUDENT'S BOOKS

Upstream Pre-Intermediate (L2, L3)	45 lei
Upstream Intermediate / Upper-Intermediate / Advanced / Proficiency (L1, L2) OLD	45 lei
Upstream Intermediate/ Upper-Intermediate/ Advanced REVISED 2015	48 lei
Click On 2/ 3/ 4 (L 2, L 3)	43 lei
Enterprise 2/ Plus/ 4	43 lei
Wishes B2.1 / B2.2 REVISED 2015	55 lei
On Screen B2 / B2+ (L1) REVISED 2015	55 lei
Prime Time 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5	55 lei
a server and the server of the server of the server and the server of th	

WORKBOOKS

	Upstream Pre-Intermediate Workbook	30 lei
	Upstream Intermediate / Upper-Intermediate / Advanced / Proficiency Workbook OLD	32 lei
	Upstream Intermediate / Upper-Intermediate / Advanced Workbook REVISED 2015	35 lei
ļ	Wishes B2.1 / B2.2 Workbook REVISED 2015 (MCW)	40 lei
	Click On 2/ 3/ 4 Workbook	27 lei
	Enterprise 2/ Plus/ 4 Workbook	27 lei
	Enterprise 2/ Plus/ 4 Grammar Book	30 lei
	On Screen B2/ B2+ Workbook & Grammar REVISED 2015 (new!)	43 lei
ŝ	Prime Time 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5 Workbook & Grammar	35 lei
ž		1

OPTIONAL CLASSES

FCE Use of English 1/2 REVISED 2015 FCE for Schools Practice Tests REVISED 2015 58 lei 45 lei

NEWSLETTER

CAE Practice Tests REVISED 2015	65 lei
Successful Writing Intermediate/Upper-Intermediate/Proficiency	53 lei
Advanced Grammar and Vocabulary	60 lei
A Good Turn of Phrase – Idioms / Phrasal Verbs	29 lei
Pathways to Literature (SB + AUDIO CD + DVD)	101 lei
READERS	
Graded Readers	19 lei
Primary CLIL Readers with cross-platform application	35 lei
Secondary CLIL Readers with cross-platform application	43 lei

EARLY PRIMARY READERS FOR KINDERGARTEN AND PREP - GRADE

The Ugly Duckling The Town Mouse & The Country Mouse Goldilocks and the Three Bears The Little Red Hen Henry Hippo Three Billy Goats Gruff Jack & the Beanstalk The Toy Soldier The Giant Turnip

PRIMARY READERS

STORYTIME – STAGE 1 The Lion & the Mouse The Hare & the Tortoise The Wild Swans The Shepherd Boy & the Wolf Little Red Riding Hood Snow White & the 7 Dwarfs Chicken Licken Merry Christmas **STORYTIME – STAGE 2** The Ant & The Cricket New Patches for Old Hansel & Gretel The Wolf & the Little Kids The Father & his Sons The Little Mermaid Puss in Boots Cinderella The Story of Santa Claus Rapunzel (reader + Audio CD + DVD)

Anna & the Dolphin

STORYTIME - STAGE 3

The Nightingale & the Rose A Trip to the Rainforest The Frog Princess The Cracow Dragon A Mirror a Carpet & a Lemon Sleeping Beauty The Ghost Aladdin & the Magic Lamp The Emperor's New Clothes The Shoemaker & his Guest

LOWER & UPPER SECONDARY READERS

Level 1

Alice's Adventures in Wonderland Peter Pan The Fisherman & the Fish White Fang Black Beauty The Selfish Giant Beauty and the Beast Journey to the Centre of the Earth Simon Decker & the Secret Formula

NEWSLETTER

3

Blackbeard's Treasure 20,000 Leagues under the Sea Robin Hood Oliver Twist The Snow Queen

Level 2

The Wizard of Oz Sivka-Burka Oliver Twist Hampton House The Happy Prince The Prince and the Pauper Perseus and Andromeda The Last of the Mohicans Swan Lake A Christmas Carol Dr. Jekyll & Mr. Hyde **Robinson Crusoe** Around the World in 80 Days The Speckled Band Treasure Island The Hound of the Baskervilles The Mysterious Island A Midsummer Night's Dream

Level 3

The Canterville Ghost The Wind in the Willows The Stone Flower David Copperfield Mowgli The Lost World Excalibur Frankenstein The Golden Stone Saga Life Exchange The Blue Scarab Huckleberry Finn The Prisoner of Zenda

The Creeping Man Romeo and Juliet The Time Machine

Level 4

Pygmalion Jane Eyre Little Women The Portrait of Dorian Gray Moby Dick Orpheus Descending Count Vlad The Golden Stone Saga II Death Squad Macbeth Kidnapped Great Expectations A Christmas Carol

Level 5

The Merchant of Venice The Phantom of the Opera Good Wives The Man in the Iron Mask

Level 6 Hamlet Pride & Prejudice A Tale of Two Cities Wuthering Heights The Man in the Iron Mask

Discover Our Amazing World - Secondary CLIL Readers

The 7 Wonders of the Ancient World (Reader Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

The Bottlenose Dolphin (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) Alligators (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Loggerhead (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Octupus (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Polar Bear (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) Worms (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) Worms (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Hammerhead Shark (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) Aboriginal Australians (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Great White Shark (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Tiger Shark (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) Gharial Crocodiles (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Maori People (Reader + MULTI-ROM) The Humpback Whale (Reader + MULTI-ROM) The Amazon Rainforest II (Reader + MULTI-ROM)

EXPLORE our WORLD with Primary CLIL Readers



Baby Animals (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) Animal Camouflage (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) Let's Celebrate! (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Solar System (Reader + Cross-Platform Application) The Age of the Dinosaurs (Reader + Cross-Platform Application)

<u>NEWSLETTER</u>